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CALENDARIO DICEMBRE 2021 
 

Giorno Luogo Ora Nome corsa Km Percorso Comp Premio € Calendario 

Sabato 

04/12/21 

Lavezzola 

(Conselice - 

RA) 
Via Carracci 20 

15:30 
7a Camminata 

Lavezzolese 
(Centro Sportivo Erika)  

6 

3 
Pianura NO 

Prodotto 

alimentare 
2,5 - 

Domenica 

05/12/21 

Voltana 

 (Lugo - RA) 

Via Mozza 

dalle 

08:30 

alle 

09:30 

35a Maratonina di 

Voltana  
21 

Pianura 

asfalto 
SI 

Prodotti 

alimentari 

15 

12 

2,5 

1 

Ripartenza 

(39/43) 

CTUISPCS 

(7/8) 

Domenica 

05/12/21 

Sant'Agostino 

(FE) 

Bosco Panfilia 
08:45 

Trofeo Città di Ferrara 

di Corsa Campestre 

6 

3 

1,5 

0,5 

Circuito SI Si 
5 

3 

TrofeoFEcc 

(4/5) 

Mercoledì 

08/12/21 
Imm.Conc. 

Modena 

(MO) 
Viale dello 

Autodromo 

dalle 

09:30 

alle 

12:55 

RUNCROSS ER 2021-

2022 2° giorno 

Locandina 

5 

4 

3 

2 

2,5 

1,5 

Parco 

Enzo 

Ferrari 

SI Si 3 FIDAL 

Mercoledì 

08/12/21 

Imm.Conc. 

Ferrara 

(FE) 

Corso Ercole I 

d'Este 

10:00 

10:30 

1° Mura Trail 

Locandina 

8 

6 

1,5 

0,6 

0,3 

Trail SI 
Pacco 

gara 

10 

15 

5 

- 

Sabato 

11/12/21 

Lugo 

(RA) 

Via Bonsi 75 

dalle 

14:30 

alle 

15:30 

Camminata "Loris"  
8 

2 
Pianura NO 

180 

grammi 

torrone 

2,5 

1 

GPAvisFO 

(2/4)  

Domenica 

12/12/21 

Alfonsine 

(RA) 

15, Viale 

Orsini 

09:30 
Trofeo Centro Sociale 

"Il Girasole" 

10 

3 

1,5 

1 

0,5 

Pianura NO Per tutti 2,5 

Ripartenza 

(40/43) 

Promesse 

Romagna 

(11/11) 

Domenica 

12/12/21 

Ferrara 

(FE) 

Parco Urbano 
08:45 

Trofeo Città di Ferrara 

di Corsa Campestre 

6 

3 

1,5 

0,5 

Circuito SI Si 
5 

3 

TrofeoFEcc 

(5/5) 

Domenica 

12/12/21 

Savignano sul 

Rubicone 

(FC) 

Via Rubicone 

Destra 220 

09:30 
47a Podistica di Santa 

Lucia  

13,65 

6,5 

2,5 

0,6 

Pianura SI 
Pacco 

gara 

10 

8 

2,5 

2 

- 

Sabato 

18/12/21 

Chiesanuova 

(Conselice - 

RA) 

161, via 

Coronella 

15:30 Stramare alla Tarabina 
8 

3 
Misto NO T-Shirt 2,5 - 



Domenica 

19/12/21 

Serravalle 

(RSM) 

San Marino 

Stadium 

09:30 

09:40 
49a Podistica di Natale  

14,8 

3,5 

Misto 

strada 

sterrato 

SI 
Pacco 

gara 

15 

10 
 

Giovedì 

23/12/21 

Alfonsine 

(RA) 
Piazza 

Gramsci 

19:30 
Camminata dei Babbi 

Natale 

8 

2,5 
Misto NO 

Per tutti, 

 con premi 

speciali ai 

bambini 

2 
Ripartenza 

(41/43) 

Domenica 

26/12/21 

San Pancrazio 

(Russi - RA) 

Via XVII 

Novembre 15 

09:30 
Podistica 

"Bar Life" 

12,5 

6 

0,6 

Pianura NO 
Prodotto 

alimentare 
2,5 

Ripartenza 

(43/43) 

GPAvisFO 

(4/4) 

          

 


